
FDP FORM 10b - Bid Out Result on Civil Works

NOTE: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a-CW), Good and Services (Form 10b-GS) and Consulting Services

(Form 10C-Cs). If there is no bidding project, good or service for the quarter, the form must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

PDF Form 10b-Bid Results on Goods and Services

Municipality: DUERO

Reference Approved Winning Name and Bid Bidding Contract

No.  No. Name of Project Budget for Location Bidder Address Amount Date Duration

Contract

1 6511911 Purchase of Travel Motor 161,500.00 Duero, Bohol Tiger Motor Sales Mandaue City, Cebu 161,500.00 Oct. 9, 2019 90 days

2 6556193
Purchase of 1 Unit Rain 

Gauge 
250,000.00 DERT Duero

Gerisonic Electronic & 

Communications System
Tagbilaran City, Bohol 247,000.00 Oct. 23, 2019 30 days

3 6556353 Purchase of Sound System 997,376.00 Duero, Bohol
New Luxe International 

Inc.
Cebu City 956,114.00 Oct. 23, 2019 30 days

4 6555305

Sustainable Livelihood 

Program (SLP) for Cattle 

Fattening

1,139,000.00 Duero, Bohol

Joventino Sempisao 

Livestock & Poultry 

Supply

Catigbian, Bohol 1,139,000.00 Nov. 5, 2019 45 days

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attests to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document. 

     ALBERT Q. WAPAÑO

                            BAC Vice Chairman BAC MemberBAC Chairman BAC Member

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS BID-OUT

Province:      BOHOL

FOURTH QUARTER, CY 2019

ELIAS B. PELIGROENGR. EPIFANIO C. BAGHUCAN                               CONCHITA  C. MACAS                     AVELINA S. GUMATAY

BAC Member


